LY62L51416B
LY62L20488B
Density Organization Part No. Speed(ns) Package
1M 64Kx16 LY69L6416A 45/55 44 TSOP II / 48 BGA
4M 256Kx16 LY69L25616A 45/55 44 TSOP II / 48 BGA
Low Power SRAM with ECC
Serial PSRAM/ SRAM
Density Organization Part No. Max.
Bandwidth(Mbps.)
64M 8Mx8 LY68L6400 133
64M 8Mx8 LY68S6400 144
Package
8 SOP
8 SOP
PSRAM with SQPI Interface Selection Guide
Density Organization Part No.  Package Status
64K 8K x 8 LY68W64 20 8-pin 150 mil SOP /  8-pin MSOP Sample
256K 32Kx8 LY68W256 20 8-pin 150 mil SOP /  8-pin MSOP Sample
256K 32Kx8 LY68W257 20 8-pin 150 mil SOP /  8-pin MSOP Developing
512K 64Kx8 LY68W512 20 8-pin 150 mil SOP /  8-pin MSOP Sample
1M 128Kx8 LY68W1024 20 8-pin 150 mil SOP /  8-pin MSOP Sample
1M 128Kx8 LY68W1025 20 8-pin 150 mil SOP /  8-pin MSOP Developing
2M 256Kx8 LY68W2568 20 8-pin 150 mil SOP /  8-pin MSOP Developing
4M 512Kx8 LY68W5128 20 8-pin 150 mil SOP Developing
2.5-5.5V Serial SRAM with SPI/SQPI Interface Selection Guide
Max.
Bandwidth(Mbps.)
Note: (*1). with heat-sink.